Published: 8/5/2016
Last Revised: 8/5/2016
Sent to contacts
Canada 2017 Golf R Updates
 Version 1.0
Date Version Worksheet  Details
8/5/2016 1.0 All Initial publication
2017 Model Year

Optional Equipment
                                                         2017 Golf R
Order Guide & Pricing
Effective: 01/13/2016
5-Door MSRP
5G1RS6 2.0 TSI 292HP, 6-speed manual 4MOTION
5G1RS7 2.0 TSI 292HP, 6-speed DSG 4MOTION
$40,695
$42,095
POE Technology  Package
Adaptive Cruise Control
Discover Pro - 8.0" touchscreen radio with
    proximity sensor, CD player, voice control, satellite navigation, and 2 SD card slots
Front Assist - Autonomous Emergency Braking
Lane Assist
Park Distance Control
$1,795
POF Technology Package Plus (SOP CW 31/16)
Adaptive Cruise Control
Discover Pro - 8.0" touchscreen radio with
proximity sensor, CD player, voice control, satellite navigation, and 2 SD card slots
Front Assist - Autonomous Emergency Braking
Lane Assist
Light Assist (High beam control)
Park Distance Control
$1,945
C8J Alloy Wheel Package
19" Pretoria alloy wheel with summer performance tires
$130
Colour MSRP
L9L9 Lapiz Blue Metallic X
8E8E Reflex Silver Metallic X
2T2T Deep Black Pearl X
0R0R Oryx White Pearl $450
G2G2 Tornado Red X
Z1Z1 Limestone Grey Metallic X
Trim
TW Titan Black Vienna Leather with Black Headliner
Excise Tax on Air Conditioning $100
Freight and PDI $1,625